
Indiana Harbor Belt Warehouse Customers 
COMPANY MAILING ADDRESS CITY ST ZIP FIRST LAST EMAIL  
California Cartage Co. 11801 S. Central Ave. Alsip IL 60803 Randy Pittman rpittman@calcartage.com 
Calumet River Terminals 10740 S. Burley Ave. Chicago IL 60617 Frank McNicholas FMNICHOLAS@CRTERMINAL.COM 
Central Steel & Wire 3000 W. 51st St. Chicago IL 60632 Chris Rodgers christoper_rodgers@centralsteel.com 
Chicago Steel 700 Chase Street, Suite 100 Gary IN 46404 Bob Samansky bob@chisteel.com 

First Logistics 
13040 S. Pulaski Rd., Unit 
"C" Alsip IL  60803 Dennis Cole dcole@firstlogisticsllc.com 

Frick Services  570 E Boundary Rd.  Portage IN 46368 Tom Slater tslater@frickservices.com 
Illiana Transit Warehouse 1334 Field St. Hammond IN 46320 Bill Miller wmiller@faurebros.com 
Illinois Brick  7601 W. 79th St. Bridgeview IL 60455 Ron Jay r_jay@prairiegroup.com 
International Paper 2501 E. 165th St. Hammond IN 46320 John Hrisinko john.hrisinko@exel.com 

Kreher Steel  1550 N. 25th Ave. 
Melrose 
Park IL 60160 Susan Kuhlman skuhlman@kreher.com 

Metro International Trade 425 W. 151st St. 
East 
Chicago IN 46312 Curt Felch cfelch@metroftz.com 

Perlow Steel  2900 S. 25th Ave. Broadview IL 60153 James Perlow jim@perlowsteel.com 
Roosevelt Paper Co. 5100 W. 123rd St. Alsip IL  60482 Eric Conine econine@rooseveltpaper.com 
S. H. Bell  10218 S. Avenue "O" Chicago IL 60617 Misty Evans mevans@shbellco.com 
Steel Warehouse  6780 Waterway Dr. Portage IN 46368 Randy Bolen randyb@steelwarehouse.net 

Steel Warehouse  1215 E. 143rd St. 
East 
Chicago  IN 46312 Rudy Chabes rchabes@yahoo.com 

Tamko Roofing Products 7720 W. 60th Place Summit IL 60501 Joe Rodriguez Joe_Rodriguez@tamko.com 
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